Andrew Mettam

Writer

TELEVISION

DATE

2022
2021
2020

2019
2018/19

2018

2018
2018

2017

2017
2017
2017
2016
2016

2015-16

IN
DE

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

BRAKEFORD MANOR

MOTHER'S RUIN

OXFORD KOMPROMAT

TOWN CALLED MALICE

PONIES

WALKING WOUNDED

MILK PLUS ONE

GUT SHOT

VIVA LA MADNESS

CHLOE AND TERRY SOLVE MURDERS

ADULTING

BBC

WHEN THE AMERICANS CAME

THE COST

BOY MEETS GIRL

COMPANY

Red Planet

Company Pictures

Ray Pictures / Endeavor Content

Invisible Kid

Submarine

BBC

Fifty Fathoms

Fifty Fathoms

Netflix

BANDIT TELEVISION

Chrysalis

Chrysalis

FUDGE PARK

ITVS

Tiger Aspect

PROJECT DETAILS

Original Pilot

Original Pilot

US TV show

Developing with Eran Creevy

Writing various episodes

International English language Crime thriller

Treatment Co Written with Tom Higgins and
Kevin Elris

TV Series

JJ Connolly adaptation starring Jason
Statham

In development

In development

4 episodes
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2015

2015

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2008

2008

2007

2007

2006

2006

FISH BOWL

EASTENDERS

CHICKEN

DEAD SPOT

DECOMPRESSION

DAN CAN'T DIE

THEY NEVER SLEEP

DIRTY OLD TOWN

REWARDING FAILURE

THE PRETTIEST THINGS

BROTHERS IN LAW

EASTENDERS

THE GAP

SHAMELESS

WATCHING THE ENGLISH

ONE OF US

FRIEND ME

ONE LAST TIME

HOW TO TRICK WOMEN INTO SLEEPING WITH

You

FIELDMAN'S HOLIDAY

BARLEY LEGAL

SCALLYWAGGA

EVERYONE I'VE EVER SLEPT WITH

NOT ON THE LIST

STEVE'S NOT RACIST

Bwark / BBC Comedy Feed

BBC

Warp TV

TXTV

STV

BBC

Company Pictures

Sid Gentle

Lovely Day Productions

Channel 4 / TXTV

ITV /ITV Studios

BBC

ITV Studios

Company Pictures

ITV Studios

ITV / Carnival Films

Carnival Films

Kudos Generator

Carnival Films

Big Talk

BBC 3/ The Comedy Unit

BBC 3

The Comedy Unit

Channel 4 / The Comedy Unit

Channel 5/ The Comedy Unit

Pilot filmed

Numerous episodes

Original script

Original format

Original format optioned

Original format optioned

Original format optioned

Original format optioned

Format optioned

Original format optioned / Script
commissioned

Original format / Script commissioned

Shadow scheme

Original format optioned

Shadow scheme

Adaptation of best seller optioned

Original format optioned / Script
commissioned

Original format optioned

Original script optioned

Original script optioned

Original script optioned

Original script optioned

Original script optioned



2006

2006

2003-06

2005

2004

2004

2003

ANGELA SILVERI

| BLAME THE COUNCIL

KAREN DUNBAR SHOW

FRESHLY SQUEEZED

IN THE BUSH

THE SOUND OF SCIENCE

| AM THE LAW

ONLINE / DIGITAL

DATE

2013

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

BAD TEETH

BBC One / The Comedy Unit
(Pilot)

Channel 5/ Initial

The Comedy Unit / BBC One
Scotland

The Comedy Unit / E4

Initial / Channel 5

The Comedy Unit Original script optioned

The Comedy Unit Original script optioned

COMPANY

Hat Trick Digital



