## **Andrew Mettam**

## Writer

## **TELEVISION**

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2022	BRAKEFORD MANOR	Red Planet	Original Pilot
2021	MOTHER'S RUIN	Company Pictures	Original Pilot
2020	OXFORD KOMPROMAT	Ray Pictures / Endeavor Content	
2019	TOWN CALLED MALICE	Invisible Kid	US TV show
			Developing with Eran Creevy
2018/19	PONIES	Submarine	Writing various episodes
			International English language Crime thriller
2018	WALKING WOUNDED	BBC	Treatment Co Written with Tom Higgins and Kevin Elris
2018	MILK PLUS ONE	Fifty Fathoms	
2018	GUT SHOT	Fifty Fathoms	
2017	VIVA LA MADNESS	Netflix	TV Series
			JJ Connolly adaptation starring Jason Statham
2017	CHLOE AND TERRY SOLVE MURDERS	BANDIT TELEVISION	
2017	ADULTING	Chrysalis	
2017	BBC	Chrysalis	
2016	WHEN THE AMERICANS CAME	FUDGE PARK	In development
2016	THE COST	ITVS	In development
2015-16	BOY MEETS GIRL	Tiger Aspect	4 episodes



2015	FISH BOWL	Bwark / BBC Comedy Feed	Pilot filmed
2015	EASTENDERS	BBC	Numerous episodes
2014	CHICKEN	Warp TV	Original script
2014	DEAD SPOT	TXTV	Original format
2013	DECOMPRESSION	STV	Original format optioned
2013	DAN CAN'T DIE	BBC	Original format optioned
2013	THEY NEVER SLEEP	Company Pictures	Original format optioned
2013	DIRTY OLD TOWN	Sid Gentle	Original format optioned
2013	REWARDING FAILURE	Lovely Day Productions	Format optioned
2013	THE PRETTIEST THINGS	Channel 4 / TXTV	Original format optioned / Script commissioned
2012	BROTHERS IN LAW	ITV / ITV Studios	Original format / Script commissioned
2012	EASTENDERS	BBC	Shadow scheme
2012	THE GAP	ITV Studios	Original format optioned
2011	SHAMELESS	Company Pictures	Shadow scheme
2011	WATCHING THE ENGLISH	ITV Studios	Adaptation of best seller optioned
2010	ONE OF US	ITV / Carnival Films	Original format optioned / Script commissioned
2010	FRIEND ME	Carnival Films	Original format optioned
2010	ONE LAST TIME	Kudos Generator	Original script optioned
2010	HOW TO TRICK WOMEN INTO SLEEPING WITH YOU	Carnival Films	Original script optioned
2008	FIELDMAN'S HOLIDAY	Big Talk	Original script optioned
2008	BARLEY LEGAL	BBC 3 / The Comedy Unit	
2007	SCALLYWAGGA	BBC 3	
2007	EVERYONE I'VE EVER SLEPT WITH	The Comedy Unit	Original script optioned
2006	NOT ON THE LIST	Channel 4 / The Comedy Unit	
2006	STEVE'S NOT RACIST	Channel 5 / The Comedy Unit	Original script optioned

2006	ANGELA SILVERI	BBC One / The Comedy Unit (Pilot)	
2006	I BLAME THE COUNCIL	Channel 5 / Initial	
2003-06	KAREN DUNBAR SHOW	The Comedy Unit / BBC One Scotland	
2005	FRESHLY SQUEEZED	The Comedy Unit / E4	
2004	IN THE BUSH	Initial / Channel 5	
2004	THE SOUND OF SCIENCE	The Comedy Unit	Original script optioned
2003	I AM THE LAW	The Comedy Unit	Original script optioned

## ONLINE / DIGITAL

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY
2013	BAD TEETH	Hat Trick Digital